GREEN GEMS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Grade: V11
Time: 8:20 am-10:20 am

First Term, 2nd Semester Examination-2025 -2026
Exam during the Class hour

Date Day Subjects
09.11.25 Sunday Biology
10.11.25 Monday Bangladesh Studies
11.11.25 Tuesday History
12:11.25 Wednesday Chemistry
13.11.25 Thursday ICT

GREEN GEMS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

First Term 2nd Semester Examination-2025 -2026

Grade:VII
Time:8:30 am- 10:10 am
Date Day Subjects

16.11.25 Sunday Mathematics
17.11.25 Monday English Literature
18.11.25 Tuesday Bangla Literature
19.11.25 Wednesday Physics
20.11.25 Thursday Bangla Language
22.11.25 Saturday English Language




